
2025 Council Schedule (last revised 11-08-24) 

     2025 CITY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE  
 

 WORK 
SESSION 

Time   CITY COUNCIL 
MEETING 

Time 

Monday January 13 1:30 p.m. Thursday January 16 6:00 p.m. 
Thursday January 30 

**Strategic Planning 
Session 

9:00 a.m.    

      
Monday February 3 1:30 p.m. Thursday February 6 6:00 p.m. 
NO WORK  

SESSION 
 Thursday February 20 6:00 p.m. 

      
Monday March 3 1:30 p.m. Thursday March 6 6:00 p.m. 
NO WORK  

SESSION 
 Monday March 17 6:00 p.m. 

      
Monday March 31 1:30 p.m. Thursday April 3 6:00 p.m. 
Monday April 14 1:30 p.m. Thursday April 17 6:00 p.m. 
      
Monday April 28 1:30 p.m. Thursday May 1 6:00 p.m. 
Monday May 12  1:30 p.m. Thursday May 15 6:00 p.m. 
      
Monday June 2 1:30 p.m. Thursday June 5 6:00 p.m. 
NO WORK  

SESSION 
 Thursday June 18 6:00 p.m. 

      
Monday July 14 TBD 1:30 p.m. Thursday July 17 TBD 6:00 p.m. 
      
Monday August 4 1:30 p.m.. Thursday August 7 6:00 p.m. 
Monday August 18 1:30 p.m. Thursday August 21 6:00 p.m. 
      
NO WORK  

SESSION 
 Thursday September 4 6:00 p.m. 

Monday September 15 1:30 p.m. Thursday September 18 6:00 p.m. 
      
NO WORK  

SESSION 
 Monday September 29 6:00 p.m. 

NO WORK   
SESSION 

 Wednesday October 15 6:00 p.m. 

      
Monday November 3 1:30 p.m. Thursday November 6 6:00 p.m. 
Monday November 17 1:30 p.m. Thursday November 20 6:00 p.m. 
      
Monday December 1 1:30 p.m. Thursday December 4 6:00 p.m. 
 


	Time
	Time 
	WORK SESSION
	1:30 p.m.

